Saaremaa Karikavoistlused, 10.-12.07.2015

Roomassaare

Overall

Sailed: 9, Discards: 1, To count: 8, Entries: 10, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank Class
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EST
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LAT
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EST

EST
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SailN
al CrewName

o
2156 Juho Kotiranta

2049 Juuso Roihu
2050 Ardi Bogdanov
1731 Emils Ukass
2053 Mari-Ann Raud

2048 Julius Tarand

2208 Hardi Anton
2052 Erik lida

1375 Madis Mik

2328 Martin Hedman
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HelmName

Akseli Keskinen

Henri Roihu

Paul Bogdanov
Roberts Janis Vancovics
Maris Seersant

Aleksander Mustasaar
Olle Saar
Ruben Lugtmeijer

Martin Mik

Liisi Mari Nurmetalo

Club
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Riga YC
TIK

ROPK

TIK
ROPK

TIK

ROPK

U21girls

U21girls
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1.0

2.0
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(7.0)
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4.0

8.0

11.0 DNF
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Total

11.0

20.0
32.0
37.0
56.0

61.0

63.0
69.0

73.0

81.0

Nett

9.0

14.0
27.0
30.0
47.0

50.0

53.0
60.0

62.0

70.0



